
Annexure -7

Amount of Amount Amount Amount of Remarks, if

contingent of any of claim claim under any

Amount Amount Admitted claim mutual not verification

claimed dues, admitted

that may

be set-off

1 6,14,447             6,14,447           -                 -                  

2 46,25,031           46,25,031         -                  

3 3,90,24,326        3,90,24,326      -                  

4 9,68,84,635        9,68,84,635      -                  

5 6,59,95,897        3,39,13,161      3,20,82,736   

20,71,44,336      17,50,61,600    

Name of the corporate debtor:Arambagh Hatcheries Ltd; Date of commencement of CIRP:13-05-2022 ; List of creditors as on:07-11-2023

PF

Insurance

PF

No

Commissioner Of 
Commercial Taxes Govt 
Of West Bengal

No

Employees' State 
Insurance Corporation

Employee Provident Fund 
Organisation (Kolkata)

No

No

Details of Claimant Details of claim

received

Nature of Amount Amount Whether % of voting

Sl. No.

covered by related share in

Department Government

applicable

claim

interest

covered by

security guarantee party? CoC, if

Office of Assistant 
Commissioner of CGST & 
CX

Tax

No

Employee Provident Fund 
Organisation (Durgapur)

PF

Total 


